
Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Date 

01/01/24- Mon 
03/01/24 - Wed 

04/01/24 - Thurs 

05/01/24- Fri 

08/01/24- Mon 
09/01/24 - Wed 

10/01/24 -Thurs 

11/01/24- Fri 

14/01/24- Mon 

17/01/24- Wed 

18/01/24 - Thurs 

19/01/24 - Fri 

22/01/24- Mon 

24/01/24 - Wed 

25/01/24- Thurs 

29/01/24- Mon 

31/01/24 - Wed 

Time 
1lam -12 pm 

11 am -12pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11 am -12 pm 

11am -12 pm 

11 am -12pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11am -12pm 

11 am -12pm 

11am -12 pm 

2.15-3.1pm 

11 am -12 pm 

11am-12 pm 

11 am -12pm 

11am -12 pm 

2.15 -3.15 pm 

11am-12 pm 

Activity 

Department of Pathology 
PG Activity - January 2024 

Micro Teaching 
Journal Club 

Grossing 

Slide Seminar 

Micro Teaching 

Subject Seminar 

Grossing 

Slide Seminar 

Micro Teaching 

Journal Club 

Grossing 
Inter 

departmental 
Activity 

Microteaching 

Subject Seminar 

PG Lecture 

Microteaching 

Journal Club 

Topic 
Cell Injury -I 

Solitary nodule 
Thyroid 

MAPCON 2023 

Cell Injury -ll 
MEN 

Ca Colon 

MAPCON 2023 

Amyloidosis, Acute 
Inflammation 

Ca Endometrium 

Eye Tumors 

Discussion 

(Ophthalmology) 
Chronic Inflammation, 

TB,Leprosy & Syphilis 

Mediastinal Tumors 

Plasma Cell Dyscrasias 

Blood group 

Presented By 
Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Tejasvi, Dr Preya 

Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 
Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Tejasvi, Dr Preya 

Dr.Pratik 

Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik,Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Tejasvi, Dr Preya 

Dr. Tejasvi 

Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr Suraj, Dr.Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr.Tejasvi, Dr. Preya 

Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi, Dr. Preya, Dr. Tejasvi 

Dr Preya 

Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi, Dr. Preya, Dr. Tejasvi 

Dr.Suraj 

Guide 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 
Dr. C.R. Godbole 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Dr. Smita Bhide 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 
Dr. Janice Jaison 

Dr. Smita Bhide 

Dr. Harsha Jaykar 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

Dr. Janice Jaison 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

-

Dr. Smita Bhide 

Dr. Swapnil More 

Dr. Swapnil More 

Dr.Prachi Kate 

PROFESSOR ÀND HOD PATHOLOS 

MIMER's MEDICAL COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE-410 607 

Dr. Harsha Jaykar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

